TRISTATE

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS CFFICE HOURS
P.O. Box 1385 (856) 231-8012 Monday—Friday
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 {856) 727-4844 (FAX) 8:30 AM.—5:00 p.M.
KenneTH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY EmaiL: tristatetariff@gmail.com

May 27, 2014

5 @ Fpr o
E&: -}‘ i A
-‘,'J" S AT
Ta g Vi, .’"_‘

Rosemary Chiavetta
Secretary May 9 y
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
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Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed herewith are (3) copies of 10th Revised Page 14,
10th Revised Page 14-A,and 5th Revised Page 14-C to Tariff
Freight Pa. P.UCC. No. 544 issued by Tristate Household Goods
Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent, underipower of attorney, and
sent to you for filing in compliance with the requirements of
the Pennsylvania Public Utility Law.

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman,
Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical Utility Sexrvices for
their files with the remaining copy being used by the Secretary
staff for information and scanning.

MCKEAN & BURT, INC. T/D/B/A ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE A-00091652

Applying for increases in hourly rates and increases in Full
Value Protection service.

Also attached is a signed affidavit statirg-thatlits-2013 Pa.
gross revenues were less than $500,000 and its operating ratio
was not less than 937.

The proposed loose-leaf revisions have been filed on sixty (60)
day's notice with a tentative effective date of July 28,2014
unless further suspended.

Plese receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal
letter in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope.

iéspectfully yours,

Kéerneth D. Sataloff

Executive Secretary
KDS/mlm :
Enclosures

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY “HOUSEHOLD"” GOODS
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TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
10th Revised Page 14 cancels 9th Revised Page 14 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

—T

ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE,
McKean & Bun, Inc., Yd/b/a  Washington, PA Cortificate No. A-00091652

In lisu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above cartier, the following
hourty rates shall apply for shipments originating in Greene and Washington Counties, and transported
distances of forty (40) miles and less.

For rates to apply, refer to Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50,
Transportation Rate Table X, except as provided below.

Note 4: Minimum Transportation Charge, weekday 6:0tam to 6:00pm:
3 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3,

Note 1: Walver ol minimum charges - carrier convenience:
Carrior shall not assess a minimum charge (fumber of hours) whenever a move requires less than the minimum
number of hours filed. And sald move is parformed solely at the carriers convenience. In such instances the
carrier shall charge based on the actual time to complete move plus applicable travel charge,

in llau of the applicabla rates provided for in Tariff Pa. PUC. Nos. 50T and §1-W the following rates shal! apply:

Rule 38 - Full Value Pratection: (Tarift 50-T)
The customer may elect to have Full Valus Protection with deductible amount and charge as follows:

+(a) Zero deductible - $4.00 per $1,000
+(b) $250 deductible - $3.00 per $1,000
+(c) $500 deductible - $2.00 per $1,000
A(d) $1000 deductible - $1.00 per $1,000

4, Full Value Protection will ba provided by carrler if shipment is declared at a minimum lump sum of ¢$10,000 in
$10,000 movements thereaftor or $6.00 for each pound of weight in the shipment, whichever is greater.
Carrier will not offer Depreciated Valuation protection coverage.

Rule 47 - Full Value Protection: (Tariff 51-W)
The customer may elect to have Full Value Protection with deductible amount and charge as follows:

¢(a) Zero deductible - $8.00 per §1,000
o(b) $250 deductible - $6.00 per $1,000
*(c) $500 deductibie - $4.00 per $1,000
a(d) $1000 deductible - $2.00 per $1,000

4. Full Value Protection will be provided by carrier if shipment is declared at a minimum lump sum of #$10,000in
$10,000 movement thereafter or $8.00 for each pound of weight in the shipment, whichever is greater.
Carrier will not offer Depreciated Valuation protection coverage.

Abbrevialions, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED:  May 28, 2014 EFFECTIVE: July 28, 2014

|| Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Execulive Secratary P.C.Box 1385 Wi Laurel, NJ 08054-7385
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TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
10th Revised Page 14-A cancels Sth Revised Page 14-A FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO, 54 J

ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE,
McKean & Burt, inc., tid/b/a  Washington, PA Certificate No. A-00091652

in lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tarlff Freight Pa. P,L1.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates
shall apply for shipments originating in Allegheny and Greane Countles transportad distances of forty (40) miles and less.

¢ TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE A - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (item 5)
Subject to Notes 1 to 6 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shail be a COMBINATION of the applicable

JTBAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3, and 4.
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 | COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dcllars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN THAVE%& l§3AI'{I'AF|GES g;?ﬁgg:\f\sN
SATURDAYS SUNDAY 5 AND \
(Flat Charges in Dollars) {ANY HOURY) HOLIDAYS SUI-TODLAIEEY"SND
{ANY HOUR) (ANY HOUR)
{Exceplion Note 4)
VEHICLE and Driver .... 10500 140.00 7000
Additionat men; each..... Sea Note 5 5250 10.00 3500
SUPERVISORS; aach.. Below 67.50 80.00 4500

NOTE 1 - When a Holiday falls on a Saturday, the rates named in Columns 1 and 3 shall be applicable.
NOTE 2- Minimum Transportation Charges: Sundays and Holldays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3.
NOTE 3 - Minimum Transportation Charges: Saturdays (any hour) and Weekdays (any hour): 2 hours at rates named in
Columns 1 and 2 and Columns 1 and 4.
NOTE 4 - Where service commences al he request of the shipper afler 5:30 PM, rates shall be on a time and one-half
basis as shown in Column 2 of Table A.
NOTE 5 - Whaen distance from Afl Ways Moving's tarminal locatad in Washington, PA Is:
1 to 25 miles travel will be one (1) hour at applicable hourly rates;
26 to 40 mlles travel charge will bs one and one-half (1-1/2} hours at applicable hourly rates;
41 to 50 miles trave| charge will be two {2) hours at applicable hourly rates.
NOTE 6 - Waiver of minimum charges - carrler convenience:
Carrier shall not assess a minlmum charge (number of hours) whenevar a move requiras lass than the minimum
number of hours flled, And said move |s performed solely at the carriers convenlence. In such instances the
carrier shall charge based an the aciual time to complete move plus applicable travel charge.

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa, P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, tha following rates shall apply:
Rule 38 - Full Valug Protection: (Tarlff 50-T)
The customer may slect to have Full Value Protection with deductible amount and charge as follows:
#(a} Zero deductthis - $4.00 per $1,000 #(b) $250 daductible - $3.00 per $1,000
&(c) $500 deductible - $2.00 per $1,000 Ald) $1000 deductible - $1.00 par $1,000

4. Full Value Protection will be provided by carrier if shipment is declared at a mintmum fump sum of €$10,000 in $10,000
movemenl thereafier or $6.00 for each pound of weight in the shipment, whichever is greater, Carrier will not offer
Depreciated Veluation protaction covarage.

Rule 47 - Full Value Protectfon: (Tarff 51-W)

The customer may slect to have Full Value Protection with deductible amount and charge as follows:
#(a) Zero deductible - $8.00 par $1,000 ¢(b) $250 deductible - $6.00 per $1,000
#(c) $500 deductible - $4.00 per $1,000 Ald) $1000 deductible - $2.00 per $1,000

4, Ful| Valua Protection will be provided by carrier if shipment is declared at a minimum lump sum of 4$10,000 in $10,000

movemenl thersafter or $6,00 for sach pound of weight in the shipmant, whichever is greater. Carrier will not offer
Depreciated Valuation protection covarage.

Abbraviations, Reference Marks and Symbois are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED:  May 28, 2014 EFFECTIVE: July 28, 2014

————— . —_— e —— ———
|| Issued by: KENNETH D, SATALOFF, Executlve Secretary  P.O.Box 1385 Mt Laurel, Nd 08054.7385
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TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

5th Revised Page 14-C cancels 4th Revised Page 14-C FREIGHT PA, P,U.C. NO. 54

e ————— —

ALL WAYS MOVING & STORAGE, McKean & Burt, Inc. t/d/b/a
Washington, PA Certificate No. A-00091652

In lieu of the appliqable rates provided for in Tarlft Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, on shipmants originating at or
destined to points in Allegheny, Greene and Washingion Counties, the following rates shall apply.

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER PER CONTAINERS PACKING UNPACKING
DRUM, DISH-PACK (Drum, dish-pack, barrel or
ather speclally designed comalners, of not lass
than 5 cu. fi. capagcity, for use in packing
glassware, chinaware, bric-a-brac, table Iamps or
similar fragile articles)... vt Each $ 15.50 §20.00 $9.00
CARTONS:
Less than 3 cu. ft, {(Not less than 200 ib. test).. Each 4.50 6.00 3.00
3 cu. ft. {Not less than 200 Ib. tesf)........cccvnrn. Each 5.50 8.00 5.00
4.5 cu, ft. (Not less than 200 Ib. test)............. Each 6.50 10.00 7.00
6 cu, ft. (Not less than 200 Ib. test)................ Each 7.50 12.00 9.00
Grandfather Clock Canton............ccvvvienins Each 85.00 50.00 30.00
POIBLEIMP it e e Each 9.00 10.00 7.00
GUN  covrrrecrrriinre e eres sieertaressessssbesasesarasseses Each 9.00 10.00 7.00
WARDROBE CARTON not less than 10 cu. f1... Each 15.00 9.00 8.00
MATTRESS CARTON:
L3 1 TP PPPPPRURRPPPNE Each 6.00 6.00 3.00
SINGIE .evvvveeeeeieienreeeeneestesressrerremseessessseeon Each 11.00 8.00 5.00
DOUbIB ..ocoverrreiiir it Each 16.00 10.00 7.00
KIng/Queen ..........c...coiviiiieniiniinninnreninnn Each 19.00 12.00 8.00
KING/SPIE vevvvvireereeverreresinessecreaseesescnnerenns Each 19.00 12.00 8.00
MATTRESS COVER ............... vereesneniee Each 8.00 6.00 2.00
CORRUGATED CONTAINERS: (Specially
designed or constructed for mirrors, paintings,
glass or marble tops and similar fragile arlicles) .. Each 16.00 20.00 8.00
CRATES: (other than corrugaled, specially
constructed for mirrors, paintings, glass or marbte | Cu. Ft.or
tops and similar fragile articles.) fraction
Gross measurement of Crate.......occererrrnres thereof 30.00 16.00
Minimum charge per crate........vveenienan, Each 65,00 15.00
Next day Unpacking Minimum ........cccccoevneens 75.00
AFLAT SCREEN TV'BI .coivviriivniiieceniennnnnn Each #$1.25 per #$1.25 per
square Inch square Inch
2%$2.50 per 282.50 per
square inch squarta inch

# - Less than 40 Mifes & - Over 40 miles

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: May 28, 2014 EFFECTIVE: July 28, 2014

lesued by:  KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Execullve Secrefary  P.O.Box 1385  Mtlaurel, NJ 08054-7385
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Our busmess is movmg!

05/17/14

Rosemary Chiavetta

Secretary

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P.0O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Please use this letter, our affidavit that our 2013 Pennsylvania gross revenues were less than $500,000
and that our operating ratio is NOT LESS than 93%.

iz RECEIVED

President

All Ways Moving & Storage N X! 20M
PUC #A-91652 - COMMISSION
PA pUB&CR 'S BUREAU

324-338 West Maiden Street ® Washington, PA 15301
Washington (724) 225-7360 = Pittsburgh (412) 341-2427  Toll Free (800) 875-9297 ¢ Fax (724) 225-9164
allwaysmoving.com



